
- <"d4
HIMACHAL PRADESH

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
* ** * * * *** x * *** ** * x ** * * * * * *

The Ilxecutive Engineer (IT Cell),
Nigam Vihar Shimla-2

Subject- Publication of Notice Inviting Tenders.
F

I)ear Sir,
Enclosed please find herewith the tender Notice for work as given in

the Notice, inviting Tender for Uploading on departmental website as per notification Pr. Sec.

(PW) to ihe Govt. oJf{P letter No. PBW(BA9(3)112020 dated Shimla-2 16ft July 202L as the work
- t.lr* ti .t

mcntioned in the tender notice are urgent in nature and$ubiic interest being the visl of Hon'ble

President of India and Hon,ble Prime Minister of India on dated l0-06-2022 and 16-06-2022)

Shahprur fbr inlbrmation please
Copu to Compurter Cell O/O

Shimla-2 fbr inform ation and necessary action please.
utive Engineer (IT Cell), Nigam Vihar

Executive Engineer,
National Highway Divisiory
HP,PWD Hamirpur.

/-

No.pw-NHD-GA-TENDER/20 22-22 l+?S.-- +? Dated: 

"C Io 6 l>aL>



1ep9!l ftyU {ryu
^eN i

I

,u,,ii!fr'{d*i'[!,'o?!,ENr
*****x*******x********
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed Tenders on item rate basis are hereby invited on behalf oj

.(iot'ernor qf H.P.by Executive Engineer, NII Division, IIPPWD, Hamirpar (H.P) from the experienced

c.rtrtti.trctor/ firms enlisted in appropriate class with HPPWD fbr the .following works. The tender shall be

received in this o./fice on or befrtre 10-06-2022 ultto 10.30 A.M uncl shall be opened on lhe )'clme day al
1 1:A0 A.M. in the presence of' Contractor/Firms or their authorized/representatives who wish ta be

present af the time of opening of tender. The application for issue nf'tender documenl shall be received

trS.,to 9-06-2022 upto 12.00 Noon on cash payment (Non-Refundable) and tender document will be issuecl

on the stme doyfrom 2.30 P.M. to 5:00 P.M, If the olfice hoppens to be closed on the scheduled date the

ill he sold/ opened on the next u,orking day al the time and venuet'lornt clot'trmc'nl u'ill be.soltl/ ttpcned on lhe nexl u'or ume nme ana venue.

Name of work Estimsted
cost

Earnest
money

Time
allowed

Crtit
oJ

form

Irort
No

AiI{ & M/O on Mubarikpur Dehra Gopipur-Ranital-
iangra.Malour-Dharamshala-Mcleodganj Road NH-
;03 (St{:- Providing and laying Biturninous Concrete

n Km. ti/600to 9i100)

498009.00 r 0000.00 Five
Days

3501- 6&.8

A/R & M/O on Mubarikpur Dehra Gopipur-Ranital-
(angra-Matour-Dharamshala-Mcleodganj Road NH-
j03 (SH:- Providing and laying Bituminous Concrete

n Km. 91200 to 9/600)

497068.00 10000.00 Five
Days

350t- 6&8

A/l{ & M/O on Mubarikpur Dehra Gopipur-Ranital-
(angra:Matour-Dharamshala-Mcleodganj Road NFI-
;03 (SH:- Providing and laying Bituminous Concrete

n Km. 91900 to 10/300)

498928.00 10000.00 Five
Days

3 50/- 6&8

A/R & M/O on Mubarikpur Dehra Gopipur-Ranital-
(angra-Matour-Dhararnshala-Mcleodganj Road NFI-
;03 (S[{:'- Providing and laying Biturninous C]oncrete

n Krn. 101450 to 10/900)

498668.00 10000.00 Five
Days

3501- 6&8

Ail{ & M/O on Mubarikpur Dehra Gopipur-Ranital-
(angra-Malour-Dharamshala-Mcleodganj Road NH-
j03 (St{:- Providing and laying Bituminous Concrete
n Kin. l0/950 to 11/500)

499226.00 r 0000.00 Five
Days

350t- 6&8

,/R & M/O on Una-Basoli Barsar-Bhota-Road Km.
t0 ro 7010 (NFI-s03A) (SH:-Repair of Rain Shelter at

alouni)

1 10000.00 2500.00 One
Month

350t- 6&8

ornl

Draft notice inviting/ specification special conditions can be seen in this

o//ice on any working day between II:00 AM to 4:00 PM ambiguous/ Telegraphic conditional tenders by

[ax shall not be entertained/ considered in any case. The contractors/.firms are requested to insert the rctte

ctf'eoch item in v,ord.s crs

yt,ell os in.figure,./itilingv,hich Executive Engineer, reserves the right to accept/ reiect any or all tenders.
'l'he intenrling contractors/ Jirms are requested to see the site of work before submitting the lenders. All the

application must ctccompaniedwith lhe Earnest Money in lhe shape of call at deposit/,V..f ('. purchased

from any post o.//ice in I I. P/FDII.from any nationalized bank duly pleclged in

fat,otrr of Executive Engineer. The application v,ithout earnest tnon.ey will not be enlerlained and out

t'ightly rejected.

CONDITIONS: - T-he.fbllowing doutment ere required to be attaelted with the applicalion:-
I A copy olvalid enlistment and reneu,al certificale
2 A copy o./GST

il
-- i"'rl

l

K
5(

in

i j'Ai
I Kar

I s03

- -t ili3lAt
l Kar
j so:
I

iln-[4lAt
I Kat

i so:
I
i'

- - j I'l l5 iAi
I Kar

I s0:

iini--.' ---16IA/r
i 0/0
j s-ui

tl >



Any othe.t: inJormation as desired by the Executive Engineer, Arry application not orro*Oofr/k,
aboie document,s sh.all no:t be entertained. The tender shqll be isnied to those contractot"s/ /irms
who are found eligible, suitable and competent. The decision oJ the Executive Engineer, regarding
suitability,eligibilityandcompetenceofthecontractor/firmappIyingforissueoftendersshaJlbe
.final. In case, of any information supplied by the contractor/ firm, is found false at ony stage the

3 All the St4terintending Engineer, NH /B&ll in IIP.
4 The D.C HamirpurDiitrict Korgro at Dharamshala.
5 T'he D.C HamirpurDistrict Hamirpur.
6 ' AII the Executive Engineer, NH/B&R in HP.
7 The'Sub-Divisional Officer (Civil) Hamirpur HamirpurDistrict lTamirpur .

8 lll the Assistanl Engineer, NH/B&R in HP.
9 7.he B D.* HfrnirpurDislrict Hamirpur.
I0 T'he Executive Officer, Muncipal Committee Hamirpur
I I Secretaly Zila Parishad Hamirpur
I2 All the Contractors/ Suppliers u,orking under HPPWD Hamirpur.
l3 All the IJeud o/'llranches of this ffice.
l1 Nofice Board

Ex
NH
IIam

eefr',i '',
,PfiA.,

::'



A

Certified that the

NFID. HMR. G A - TENDEW 2022 -23

t

emergent nature and public interest being the visit of

Hon,ble Prime Minister of India on dated 10-06g2022 and

Certificate

tenders called vide this office letter No. NO.PW-

I+g: -TY DArED: - o6-o6-2r"?,re or

Hon'ble President of India and
.+

| 6 -06-2022 respectively.

-<tF-e trnglneer,
)i,{ision. -FIPPWD

"p"VL/

t-



f,ll
:a +).-i:E;+

-6E E
fi.EoE

IF6r- rir+{-= H

dEV T€) r.i ^'x ctEbrz!E

q

bo

u0

a
rO

ra

bo

I

a,

I

a

bo

I

I

q)

L

L

E-
{:
tv. tn<o\<.

OE7e
!or
c., Itr(J
7-\

,; ^. .'.&& os

u b'F

E>
Pq
u6
tr-l t!

3
F
Z
P

rl
P
IJl

tx
la

-'i-ea d a.J O= bO I

.fl€gEEEEE
F &Y:EEN EePi.,'EEe'=+i
aF-Y-Htlo.=5EE€ipigdpsfEEET
=;P*Hs=t.'
IEEE;E;9H!'
Itaf;EEEari
lE Fs t:E€;E il
l: g 3Ei*;34F,
l9 cgr 6 Y.9\ U e

IE $E E a#; sE

lE!iitsE€:
leaBaB; sE;qlEr€Eis:i€
li*S6€ E$ H F

IE EI9 =*HE: Flf;E3'iE>j,el'= F o ^ d F c 
=leg FE c,.t: dEE

lv=:AAAqso
IU ! "

l;El';iP€*g
l5 s *E : E r E !lpiYiE; 8€ +
IFAsa;!E 3fIrE-'xig":dXt;-.xi^-9r9a
la X+; PL;: j,I
I uo " i a.i --:J 

"j o
tt*LtL-i -.-!-l= cr v I 9 E Y .: bI

H'a; r:E H +# fl g

€ld:3EijgkE3

f; x€ i/>ux
N*H C3i^E$@ tr 

'i_!..3:H.
9e3p
nts'?E
" 'B €.4
I 08 c
tr 6J Xi
!NFY

-.'-'tl6 xtr'tu: F ht", x x xIiYF*lstrr9Itr^- e."l*trE ot^'a : .=
l.i 5. i: =
t04 i.h;

lX-3 o

l€ F3 S
Itr sE-I6 R Et
lf; ooU o
lix e O.
lHro o 5l.E1H.lme.F?l- a 3'itE^ a 9.1

l'F X e 6l',-:. ? t
lx o G'H

lxtE8.
t- = L
| 

^^di 
€ !li'r ts ulx- x.botaB o.Elg5 N!t6_b -5lq E.P EtF o +.=

loc! 6P
l.i b e ;-'
lE a Egl> 5:1 dtv I n dlrt 6 6"E

q)

L
o()



ir
5eD

ooO
+

.'. .'. E
E ri:
Bz
6@E9
@OrI]r!

3
3z
P

J
F

Qa

o

bo

b0

I

a
ao

ra
I

b!

{)

a
I

o

I

lra
I

a0'

I

I

li

L

tr

a

AO

=\=o\

tr=
:;
EV
9c
.* S?

o :'1

za

o

o

tr)
dn

XY
o rii
Eo)

Eo9.

><o

UG

>,v
*6

>6PO
'o

f,^

Hc
q!,

Itb
X6

d.Fco
Fro

8.€

'=^
?>
N*Si-coi..3
9s

LN

oxats,
0t6E}iY!

z-) o
cDa

'No/
o :l-ts3
F*

Y\/
Fb
EN

l/ Y.

llcl
ld o
l'.9
l)4 6
IU T
IO.,

loo€
l.- GllrlcLa
t*516.o
tH @

tbD -

I.i 
-li t

t&fi

e

6

t,
'n
o

-
o
o.
a6b

99?

u. bo

5D'.E

9d
?.9J+i

Ed
o.+

0Jil

'Ho

<-g
iio

n*
dP

6
HK

h6

Hif

*t@s99=
"flis EE s*F r ,L ! - iC Y3 RVa6Etfr 4- v F E :eP*HEs':
FEE€;g:
OlOr L o 6 HOt'\.^otr-.Y

;: E A:E;
;FEtis€
I Ho-c ; .E € :x!!=6.!>tu I sEioe
I6E 6 8.9\

E$Eig!E.!;atrul3
l*!--c H 6E
IEIBEBH H
lE : i b: -q 6'
IEF:!':-=tsl=iis6€}g
lE Er s iHE
t>q>k-:

liE plFq;
leR FF o; L
ItStifi9n
lEt u fi F'.r
lsEF"E;{EIts+i*A-Xt^*xAts-91
lcq F bo'= x ! tr

lqo^ -: a E = u

I*Fs,EEHE
l_: g 6 e;:.e
lEIs:^*€€€
l:"EtI Es:
JE-EEEEt*li€ PE 6'= g

IIE:EEES*

F

q)

q



o

t
bo

z

E
G

\o

6l

q)
()
tra

(J

b0

oo

I

a
ra
ra,

z

h0

o

I

2

bo

I

t

q)

IA
I

t-

l=
l€
I\t<
ll

It
Ilc)

tz

/ ^,/ ):.'. .,. E
E ri:
Y4
60tr9
BFgJ rrl

F
Fz
;l

.]

E

Ua

o<; o

F.. OcN*s

' H6r (d o o= bo

"H€sEiqsEF.p,LH-.YXE
E &Y:EEN EePx'liEr'=d
EEE;;#:i4pPFEE6:
=;BL9s=f;€ : I 3 s E;E 8oieE!Ea;E3
fr?5=!E6;i
i T.E g E€;E fiu g 3Eiae1F"
F;EtTEH:4

lE spf ! cE I Ei
IE E E- E E.s E e t15{--r e 8g: E

lgiE;FE$€E
l€gB6€EFE;
lE is g lPEE;
la:riFq;Es

liaeF!$igilE* 9i p- S bG
l3E$E;i$Es
lP- ., A H ; ' E 5

IFf EEESE 1I

llE€r ae; qi
lo1, ) F ! € o v

{E€ bEFE EE $
:IT:EE$g€EE

'6 6.E istug?
Nqg c
S-aU'do.o F bt,F" t --pe39
^= C-"'B€t
tr^:H
tr o x:
L N *Y
g_eE.:
o xtr -
-/d-c9ii
F5J9tr^- u,e
w-=,^

aF t#rEn-

04 i x:
- N-'"

I* FE E
lF *9-I6 9 PH
ld ^"n -
IHgNEliro or 

=l5 c\ 9 .^li6o+*
ls!BE
IIXFEl+ - I H

tx o G=
l-,u fr i E"

loot H k
l.E ; x 'l.t.r EPtq! 9.=lq5 F-d
lcp::l
t!tE:l!.9 -.!1
l,^u Fco
l.E b r rlE! Fgtt 5:1 dtv i n 6td d 6.!

4)

L
oq)



&& a

E ts"'t:

6a
cd@tr9
Lro
F] II.]

F
3z
P

tl
;l

Ua

ooo

ooO
s

?o

4)
q)
tr

(,

o

bo

bD

!

a
rO

ra
I

oo

I
t>ll

lo

lrr

ll

t>lr
t:r
lbo

IT

ti
lL

l6)

lrr

| ':-

t>
I

t-
t\

l>
I

l€
t\t<
Ill

lF

lq)

lz

o

ri*

F
.lH@.g99=9pj"cs Et E*tFr.Lh*ilY-lg}Y;E:E!
EEi;;#:i
OrOrLooi-

;i s b:E:e*
;gEfiigeEt
s $EE€:s.iI

EFEEgf?$E

iIc€B!EEE.EEX:)tr'dE
= 

A FDEoE t U .E b

|i:ti$iEEI
li*;gesf+E
l!EggE$€gg15p5";esfg:
leb Ig€t;E ;
liEif Fgr qi

IlE *EFg*€ $

o

q
{)

trv a.=';l ,i E ,r.sysQ
Nqs c!9 xX'r^
=!x>j": i 6'fi
eEEp
ni-'EF

!-:;* oE o
9PA9 -H^-=

cox:
L N *V

=;G.;b xgE
eEEH.EEle

L- O
^'E i Ei 6.i:E
c4 i xx
r N-'"
X --i o

# F3 3
ts H X+o Y F=
F oo3 o
trr u o.
iro o 5
H ii -E:r
l.c .Y t 'F

l'i K g i
l: ci d E

IO O Ets
l:< t i 

^o"
I: O | .n
l*5q F
I.E t H U
t>'- x bD

IE 9 F-.Elaii F.6l6-o -.5l-:i on
l!.vr -.=
l.^u FcoI;F:Rl:5.9 tr-'l.: i2 P' I
IF E; Htd b 6.!

Qzfr



b!

b0

I

0
(+)

ra
I

b0

O

a
I

0'

I

z
I

bD

I

I

()

2

A<l

>:
€;
Jin

<O
#E5V
!c)
-' q)

Fe)

zi

,n q .'.&X 4)
tr

# xE
!>
EEEiEbr! rr.1

F
Fz
P

tlp

Ua

.G
OH
o:>'
qo
8PE
if !9
d.=

-r 

rr:l (s 0J O= bP

-His Ei **E Ir!-v:i

'E &Y:EEi EePx'EEs'trd
RET;UP9i
E;!3Ersf
-:E*39-6",
IEaE;E iEgE
It a s E E E 6 , i
lx Fs E E€;E ii
lu I 3EI=-eiF^
IE;E*XTHiF
lE be S [f 6 E'gl: E X. E E.s t -e tl5€--t I8g:8
IEIEEEHIEE
lEEE,aEE$E!
lE Ir g f.HEE I
lE ; E 5'F,E > ,j elE;&;s.bfi=leg 6E et: LHE
ItStH;PR?fr

laigeiieei
lbEHa€ie lt
IREEE?I.i*€
-J.ruutaF9.g&

HgE IEE€€T

tq

Uo
€
h
g
ad
o

6

o
E
(d
o

6

q
lstIE
)o
Itr
jo
I -.
ibo

iid
ibo

r'5

Xco

o5
n66,t

.Ev.9.F
E 6-t h/>u;1
Nq.H c
RR P.U.&6E*.fi
" s--9E39
aZ d-o'B€t
Ps9 c

E o X+
L N F:

*.9Hi
L6 >.F'le: F I1", |i1 X YItxx'tsF#9
l*EE q

t^'F ! €
li 6. ;: ;j

104 i .ii ;I.vOJT] 
'l- N'-'

l* FF I

lB H er
lF uohi
IEE 9
IEr) AJl5 0,1 I
liHd,E.
la -lJ 5
lP^ o
l'E X el- -i ?
l! - 

I

lx o tr'lu or E

IE il.Ils c P
I xnCi E

t+r Ilk"R c
IEfi€l6F clbo: o
ld X aI.; U EIEES't? 5:1t9 i nIdUE.

€)

L
oq)

z
(3
w



c
'6

=-ua
>.=
=kE)r

YYC
oos
oN c)

o

oa-'-tta
'. .,. E

- >ri=
vo
R>
EE
(,(g
ul t-ll

E
Fz
lg
lJ.
o
tu
-Jfo
LrJI
Oa

6
Lo
=0)

n
'6.
V'
o
.=
(uoo
r.
Tg
CO

ro
!

z
o
o
N

;
E
Y
E

E

o{(t
{
c
cc

c
u
c
q
Cj

=oa

q

i
i

E

o
)a

0)tI

o
)<

c)(r

9-

d5E

k '- .Ig(tdE
9x 9: 9:

o

E

E

E

IL

o
oo

O

o

ro
f),; 6

N

Oo
O o r, oo

o

oo

a)
Fc
q)

c

E
.g
o
6a;
Fgob
-c

9 ,r-.! c)

-ut
av

*Fv'x.=Y

;e
qol
Eu
=aE(!.Eo
9a

o_o
-a

(E

U)c
JE

Lo'5
l5 o
le I
tF +

l" elsr o
t- o

tx -

li o

t5.i:t9 FIrL il

oQsrl
v,* ^, I

>oo

rw60
Erl
F3*

XEF* 'ai .=
'-Eo
.E6b
EiY
^oh

ax=

o! \v
c6@
F2'x.
f.=;\
O::

* i.s
>o=
ET'
Eq*
(!o)*
aXsFylF

9?o6)
=.=.:
o F,)\ >c _.':

x= \uL
X.! nr l

=*=:
=68:

L.E € b d
lc I 9 ?lo.. .:;
tv 6 ? i
15 x u ilv H b !
t= e - +

l; P.e !16 = b +
la-r tr 0) rlE'c.= (
lul o c (

OACAL

E.9:HEEEEii :H6cs3Y6h*(srll.gY L=E
:oESh;t1';'6
c ii !Z/ n) C)

EE.iE€
^--YOcN:'!=Ex'iU;I li e a
ccE:Jxi
; E P,E iq6=36
boRco
qSa5e
O6E=E
Xe-hpoE2eEE-.trx-lg
c!-.Y!+6

Y >6 C-=-.=iX@o=
=-A^6}.8;E9
==Cco6!O';-
o=ooo>cFoR
V L L E'E

EghP9o 6b 6 H

,"=i6!Y6.">tr94
L= ft P F tr
I= X L 9 E

lX l9e slqP X E et;'- 6 - E
lE -= Y c h
lo, B H 6 X

l#Ee-EE
l! o :' _-- E
lb s = * 

q

ls,t ir E el= c ; i o cl.Y " o J o c

16 E E b E,Eitr N o ? o c

+=l
E-lts.:h I,Fii6 |

Ep e I6b: I5EH I

-69 |o6=lN O_ I'6EE 
I

E8F, I
ou-l-;*;il
ijao I

YE6 I

-'E > 
l

F69
RYg >12
.'9.q

9t' F

",;huo-
6gg,o ,^ -!9

l- o n
16 6 g)
lt 6 =l= -l3 P 6
to (u o)
15 e,E
l- E * o:lEi o E I
l!D -'- (s

19 E q q
Iul - l9 c| < o'T
t= = h El€.>".:
lp n fr- .i't: r < u
t::5b
I€ : E ,Y
I> X F Rtv = - i
IdHHE

l'=.Y=
;3
o;(
EXo(E
odi

-0)+(s

=boo)
!K

cqoa)
o!/

'J 
arp9g

-> )
.EOY

= .v':i
599
>Fi
c --*
= 

fai

-'- 7

!a?
F O.:
OE C.E:+>E;
oo.,a>;(g0)'

IY G 
't.: :t= Y*

IE F -l(E ^;t- - (
lao,-,

l;i a t
l-- - j
lE (E 

=tN o (

_E-gE I:9; I.iJ .= .^ |
9:al9.o V I

o)o* |

o.= o I

@v.il
-qc! |

I

=Fb9bdcrEg,3
tsx6
oXo
6Vg;6E
o= c)

5b.E
]<Eo.i-!t c= 

=.bdFE
: x+-"^x.Y
:n:.=

o=)xai
Y;i.>=XFts='Y C ,,.:

=EU6 !9 =E

Fs?!tb
;i9rgRx!xY5 * eE
oHoo
.==khu, 

^J 
x

-E=*
1.9 E = c
I3 9 E Et=.= tr ,^tg.^ o;r
tF H -i 

=l:'E c FItr : = f,

l9 s e g
lc _ @ *Itr o - lst,; > - -l;i o 6 6

'-3_*
.!l .. 0)

Fco'==.8

93t
6;ic
oi6 h
!cg'Ec*

(5iz'".Ea
er 

--

o.n N

- R+i
o!:YEa-y

o;>

="xo o .!.y

-oo

l6 0;ta ", g
lo!i

lE'o;q
l7!E

lo E o
I'a.= Y'IJ
tx = 

u
tP: f

l3 :'-
lP I6
tF ; bItr 6 ()

oo-ol
(EFkl
cxyl

fx9,oY yl

..*='6#fi
-Nh
=>'-*Eo

CEa76
i50Eo= (l
o3€
=ohFLYuos
_.OOg=o
*^:XF'R
E=.^

-'-c

6 tuE

ooo
!v -=io:
-.P:x ):t
>@>
XnY,d;v(s0G

oNC
* ct&98E ot

>6iLts;
=,

l; E i
lc:i c
l'tr lg c
tQ c rto: ;tF x il6 6 !

lo = .E

o
L

62 N o N @


	NIT (15)_0
	Schedule of Quanitity

